
From: Stacey Groll
To: "peterson.jon@epa.gov"; "ramanauskas.peter@epa.gov"; Beggs, Tauren R - DNR; Chamberlain, Mark H - DNR;

Davis, Mark R - DNR; Prager, Michael A - DNR; Ashenfelter, Barry J - DNR; DNR SECRETARY; Burr, Naletta;
Hogan, Mark; "harris.byers@stantec.com"; "david.fowler@stantec.com"; "rick.binder@stantec.com";
"kevin.kimmes@stantec.com"; "richard.klein@stantec.com"; "brian.gresky@stantec.com";
"aaron@northstartesting.com"; "droddan1@wm.com"; "kkietzer@wm.com"; "john.hogan0714@gmail.com";
"madjef@brandenburg.com"; "mcgden@brandenburg.com"; "haynev@brandenburg.com"; "HP Enterprises (h-p-
enterprises@comcast.net)"; "jstangel@salutzlaw.com"; "dtienor@bankfirstnational.com"; "Anton Doneff
(anton@doneff.com)"; "enkroth@tm.net"; "maloney.gene@sbcglobal.net";
"ddiedrich@investorscommunitybank.com"; Dan Hornung; "wciv@hotmail.com";
"pdorner@coldwellhomes.com"; "director@manitowoccountyhistory.org"; Mike Howe; Scott McMeans - D2;
Jeremiah Novak; James Brey - D4; Lee Kummer - D5; Eric Sitkiewitz - D6; Todd Lotz; David Soeldner; Steven
Czekala - D9; Rhienna Gabriel; "gbuckley@two-rivers.org"; Ziegelbauer, Bob; Rep.Tittl - LEGIS; Sen.LeMahieu -
LEGIS; "camille_solberg@ronjohnson.senate.gov"; "Kevin Crawford (kmpc1952@gmail.com)";
"info@thebusinessnewsonline.com"; Editor.valdersjournal; "skloepping@htrnews.com";
"edit@insightonbusiness.com"; Lakeshore Chronicle, htrnews; Litke, Eric; WLUK TV, Julie Buehler;
"ccryan@sbgtv.com"; Green Bay Press-Gazette; Ortegon, Janet; "nphelps@greenbaypressgazette.com"; WOMT
AM, Kent Reeves; "pzarling@greenbaypressgazette.com"; GREEN BAY PRESS GAZETTE, Rich Ryman; WFRV-TV
CBS; McCarey, Tom; WGBA-TV NBC; Business News, Larry Desch; "info@thebusinessnewsonline.com";
"terry.kovarik@wearegreenbay.com"; "Tim Strzyzewski <tstrews@yahoo.com> (tstrews@yahoo.com)"

Cc: Nicolas Sparacio; Justin Nickels; Z_City; Stacey Groll
Subject: Mirro Demolition Ceremony - Save the Date!
Date: Thursday, June 01, 2017 10:21:07 AM

Good Morning,
 
Please Save the Date for the Mirro Demolition Ceremony, which is scheduled for next Friday, June

9th, at 3 p.m.  Further details will be sent to you next week.
 

mailto:sgroll@manitowoc.org
mailto:peterson.jon@epa.gov
mailto:ramanauskas.peter@epa.gov
mailto:Tauren.Beggs@wisconsin.gov
mailto:Mark.Chamberlain@wisconsin.gov
mailto:Mark.Davis@wisconsin.gov
mailto:Michael.Prager@wisconsin.gov
mailto:Barry.Ashenfelter@wisconsin.gov
mailto:DNRSECRETARY@wisconsin.gov
mailto:naletta.burr@wedc.org
mailto:mark.hogan@wedc.org
mailto:harris.byers@stantec.com
mailto:david.fowler@stantec.com
mailto:rick.binder@stantec.com
mailto:kevin.kimmes@stantec.com
mailto:richard.klein@stantec.com
mailto:brian.gresky@stantec.com
mailto:aaron@northstartesting.com
mailto:droddan1@wm.com
mailto:kkietzer@wm.com
mailto:john.hogan0714@gmail.com
mailto:madjef@brandenburg.com
mailto:mcgden@brandenburg.com
mailto:haynev@brandenburg.com
mailto:h-p-enterprises@comcast.net
mailto:h-p-enterprises@comcast.net
mailto:jstangel@salutzlaw.com
mailto:dtienor@bankfirstnational.com
mailto:anton@doneff.com
mailto:anton@doneff.com
mailto:enkroth@tm.net
mailto:maloney.gene@sbcglobal.net
mailto:ddiedrich@investorscommunitybank.com
mailto:dan@bldhound.com
mailto:wciv@hotmail.com
mailto:pdorner@coldwellhomes.com
mailto:director@manitowoccountyhistory.org
mailto:mhowe@manitowoc.org
mailto:smcmeans@manitowoc.org
mailto:jnovak@manitowoc.org
mailto:jbrey@manitowoc.org
mailto:lkummer@manitowoc.org
mailto:esitkiewitz@manitowoc.org
mailto:tlotz@manitowoc.org
mailto:dsoeldner@manitowoc.org
mailto:sczekala@manitowoc.org
mailto:sczekala@manitowoc.org
mailto:rgabriel@manitowoc.org
mailto:gbuckley@two-rivers.org
mailto:bobziegelbauer@co.manitowoc.wi.us
mailto:/o=WIMail/ou=Exchange Administrative Group (FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=rep.tittl-LEGIS
mailto:Sen.LeMahieu@legis.wisconsin.gov
mailto:Sen.LeMahieu@legis.wisconsin.gov
mailto:camille_solberg@ronjohnson.senate.gov
mailto:kmpc1952@gmail.com
mailto:info@thebusinessnewsonline.com
mailto:editor@valdersjournal.com
mailto:skloepping@htrnews.com
mailto:edit@insightonbusiness.com
mailto:htrnews@htrnews.com
mailto:elitke@sheboygan-press.com
mailto:fox11news@wluk.com
mailto:ccryan@sbgtv.com
mailto:localnews@greenbaypressgazette.com
mailto:jortegon@sheboygan-press.com
mailto:nphelps@greenbaypressgazette.com
mailto:news@womtradio.com
mailto:news@womtradio.com
mailto:pzarling@greenbaypressgazette.com
mailto:rryman@greenbaypressgazette.com
mailto:tips@wfrv.com
mailto:tips@wfrv.com
mailto:wbay@wbay.com
mailto:youask@nbc26.com
mailto:ldesch@thebusinessnewsonline.com
mailto:info@thebusinessnewsonline.com
mailto:terry.kovarik@wearegreenbay.com
mailto:tstrews@yahoo.com
mailto:nsparacio@manitowoc.org
mailto:jnickels@manitowoc.org
mailto:zcity@mpu.org
mailto:sgroll@manitowoc.org


 

Stacey L. Groll
Assistant to Mayor Justin Nickels
 
City Hall | 900 Quay Street | Manitowoc, WI  54220



920.686.6980 | sgroll@manitowoc.org
www.manitowoc.org
The information contained in this message is confidential. It is intended only for the use of the
individual or entity identified above. If the receiver of this message is not the intended
recipient, you are hereby notified that reading, distribution, use, or copying of this message is
strictly prohibited. If you have received this message in error, please immediately notify the
sender by replying to the address noted above and delete the message. Thank you. 

                                           
‘Like’ the City of Manitowoc Facebook        Follow the City of Manitowoc on 
page by clicking the image above!               Twitter by clicking the image above!
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